
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Downtown West: Draft 2nd NOD
Date: Friday, June 4, 2021 12:59:15 PM

 
 
Shannon Hill
Planner, Environmental Review
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
City of San José |
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Friday, June 4, 2021 9:29 AM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Downtown West: Draft 2nd NOD
 
Shannon:
 
The language still has :development up to" can you make the change to reflect "a maximum
of" as previously noted in other documents?
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Friday, June 4, 2021 8:58 AM
To: Anton Walker <antonwalker@google.com>; Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Hillary
Gitelman <hgitelman@esassoc.com>;
Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West Project
<downtownwest@esassoc.com>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Downtown West: Draft 2nd NOD
 
Hi All,
 
Please refer to the attached draft NOD for City Council’s second reading of the project next week.
Note that the only changes were removing the proposed actions that were slated for approval at the

5/25 City Council hearing and changing
the introduction for the 2nd set of actions slated for consent
on 6/8.
 
Best,
 
Shannon Hill
Planner, Environmental Review
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
City of San José |
200 East Santa Clara Street
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